
Mulan- Musical Crew Application 
This form is due to Ms. Maerke by Tuesday, February 19th. 

 

Name_____________________________________________________      Grade________ 
 

Advisory Teacher___________________   Did you audition for the show?     YES       NO 
 

What teacher do you have 1st hour? ________________        7th hour? ________________ 
 
Parent Contact # ___________________  Parent Email ___________________________________ 
 
Which position(s) are you applying for?   (circle all positions that you would accept) 
 
 

Student Director – (attends all rehearsals) strong leader, organized, helper, works with others 
 
Props Manager – (responsible for props/ costumes, attends all rehearsals) strong leader,  
                            organized, problem solver, can manage others backstage        
 
Backstage/Green Room/ House Manager – (responsible for all scene changes, props, and  
                         cleaning; attends  crew rehearsals only, ) detailed, organized, helpful, on task     
    
Light/ Sound Crew – (responsible for tech during rehearsals and show, attend crew rehearsals  
                   only) Good with technology, quick learner, problem solver, follows instructions well            
 
Photographer-   (responsible to taking pictures during rehearsals, shows, and cast party)  
                          Experience with photography, independent worker, responsible 
 
 
What position do you want most and why? _____________________________________________ 
 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
What’s your 2nd choice and why?  ____________________________________________________ 
 
What skills do you have that would make you the best choice for these positions? ______________  
 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
What leadership roles have you held? _________________________________________________ 
 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Why do you want to be a part of the crew for this show? _________________________________ 
 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
What other activities are you involved in after school? (church, sports, clubs, etc.) On what days? 
 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 



 
Rehearsal Schedule 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Show Dates: 
Thursday, April 4 

Friday, April 5 
Saturday, April 6 

    Call time will be 5:30 each night.   
Show time: 7:00pm 

 
 

After looking at the practice schedule, will you be able to attend EVERY rehearsal?  
 
 

Yes, all of them.              No, not all of them. 
 

If No, please list any days you will miss and the reason for missing. 
 

 

 
STUDENT- If I am chosen for any crew position, I understand that it is an important job and that 
my duties are very important to the outcome of the production.  I will do my best to be well 
organized and follow the directions I am given.  I plan to be at each rehearsal, and if I am going to 
miss a practice for any reason or I am sick, I will contact Ms. Graves or Mrs. Maerke before 
rehearsal begins.   

 

___________________________________ 
Student Signature 

 
PARENT- My child has permission to work as a crew member if chosen for this show.  He/ she will 
be able to attend all rehearsals on the rehearsal schedule. (Unless indicated above)   
      
 _________________________________________________                        _____________ 
                  Parent Signature (required for application)                                          Date 
 

Rehearsal Date Time 
Monday, February 11 2:00-5:00 

Wednesday, February 13 2:30-5:30 

Thursday, February 14 3:30-5:30 (drama club 1st) 

Tuesday, February 19 2:30-5:30 

Thursday, February 21 3:30-5:30 (drama club 1st) 

Friday, February 22 2:30-5:30 

Monday, February 25 2:00-5:30 (parent meeting after) 

*Mandatory Parent Meeting* Monday, Feb 25 @ 5:30pm 

Thursday, February 28 3:30-5:30 (drama club 1st) 

Friday, March 1 2:30-5:30 

Monday, March 4 2:00-5:30 

Tuesday, March 5 2:30-5:30 

Wednesday, March 6 2:30-5:30 

Thursday, March 7 3:30-5:30  (drama club 1st)  

Saturday, March 16 
**Spring Break**    

Parent Work Day Only 
(No Rehearsal) 

Monday, March 18 5:00-8:00PM 

Tuesday, March 19 2:30-5:30 

Wednesday, March 20 2:30-5:30 

Thursday, March 21 2:30-5:30 (no drama club) 

Friday, March 22 2:30-5:30  

Monday, March 25 2:00-6:00  

Tuesday, March 26 2:30-6:00  

Wednesday, March 27 2:30-6:00  

Thursday, March 28 2:30-5:30(No Drama Club)  

Monday, April 1 (No School) 5:00-8:00PM 

Tuesday, April 2 2:30-6:00  
Wednesday, April 3 2:30-6:00  


